
2025 Conference Registration 
67th ANNUAL EDUCATIONAL CONFERENCE 

May 4-8, 2025 
Sea Palms Resort 

515 N. Windward Drive
St. Simons Island, GA 31522

912-638-3351
Room Block Subject to Availability
Group Code: BOAG Conference

(Name for badge)

State/Province: Zip/Postal Code:

Attendee Name:  

Organization:  

Preferred Mailing 

Address: City:  

Email of Attendee:

Conference Fees: 
BEFORE/ON APRIL 1ST AFTER APRIL 1ST PLEASE CHECK APPROPRIATE REGISTRATION FEE: 

Active Member (membership verified from local chapter) 
Associate Member (membership payment selected below)
Full Day Class  
Half Day Class 
Golf Tournament 

 $350
 $350
 $125
 $75
 $100

Attending Business Lunch 
Attending Banquet Dinner

$30 Retired/unaffiliated$75 Associate Member 

TOTAL ENCLOSED: $

Pay by Credit Card Online at boagonline.com
or

Send in this form with check Payable To:
BOAG 

P.O. Box 697 Snellville, GA 30078 
 No refunds after April 1st

 $450
 $450
 $175
 $100
 $100

 Yes No
 Yes No

Bringing 1 Guest to Banquet Yes No Name of Guest(for badge)

           BREAKFAST/LUNCHES  LIMITED TO ATTENDEE ONLY
 BANQUET ATTENDEE/GUEST MUST PRE-REGISTER (above)

2025 BOAG MEMGERSHIP DUES 

    $0 member through my local chapter

Telephone: (_____) 


